
Piattaforma Eventi FederKombat
www.federkombat-eventi.it

FIGHTERS

1. 17.

2. 18.

3. 19.

4. 20.

5. 21.

6. 22.

7. 23.

8. 24.

9. 25.

10. 26.

11. 27.
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13. 29.
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15. 31.

16. 32.

QUADRATO

PROGRESSIVO

TIPO ROUND
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RECUPERO per 3° POSTO

RECUPERO per 4° POSTO

Firma Commissario di R.

Premiazioni svolte

CLASSIFICA

1°

2°

3°

4°
31 marzo 2022, Ore 22:49

CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M OCad BMN -47

1

T2

1

2X1m 30s

Parolai Ivan
ASDProgetto Autodifesa

Al Alì Omar
Asd Fkl

n.1

Rianna Carmine
ASD. Crew Fighters

La Seta Samuele
ASDBlack Panter

n.2

Touissi Karim
ASD. CSKB.

n.3

Capozzi Luca
Asd Fkl

n.4

n.5

Al Alì Omar Asd Fkl Lazio
Capozzi Luca Asd Fkl Lazio
La Seta Samuele ASDBlack Panter Sicilia
Parolai Ivan ASDProgetto Autodifesa Friuli Venezia Giulia
Rianna Carmine ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
Touissi Karim ASD. CSKB. Lombardia
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M OCad BMN -52

1

T2

2

2X1m 30s

Simondi Samuele
Asd Kickstar

Bozzelli Francesco
ASD. Fight Club Pro

n.6

Caterino Davide
ASD. Crew Fighters

Maio Patrick
HMD.

n.7

Romano Mattia
ASD. Crew Fighters

Papa Manuel
ASD. KicKBoxing Fighting Ring

n.8

Siano Leonoardo
ASD. Evoluzione E Benessere

Magagnoli Francesco
ASD. Us Acli Santa Sabina

n.9

n.10

n.11

n.12

Bozzelli Francesco ASD. Fight Club Pro Lazio
Caterino Davide ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
Magagnoli Francesco ASD. Us Acli Santa Sabina Liguria
Maio Patrick HMD. Lazio
Papa Manuel ASD. KicKBoxing Fighting Ring Molise
Romano Mattia ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
Siano Leonoardo ASD. Evoluzione E Benessere Lazio
Simondi Samuele Asd Kickstar Piemonte
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M Jr BMN -74

1

T2

3

2X2m

Matei Cristian Stefano
ASD. Area Sport 2.0

Scarano Riccardo
ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma

n.13

Bortolato Samuele
Club Europe Center ASD.

Lo Duca Matteo
ASD. Seriana KicKBoxing

n.14

Pecoraro Simone
Action Team ASD.

n.15

Ilie Sebastian Andrei
Action Team ASD.

n.16

n.17

Bortolato Samuele Club Europe Center ASD. Veneto
Ilie Sebastian Andrei Action Team ASD. Piemonte
Lo Duca Matteo ASD. Seriana KicKBoxing Lombardia
Matei Cristian Stefano ASD. Area Sport 2.0 Veneto
Pecoraro Simone Action Team ASD. Piemonte
Scarano Riccardo ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma Lazio
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC F Jr BMN -50

1

T2

4

2X2m

Magagnoli Chiara
ASD. Us Acli Santa Sabina

Sbardella Eleonora
ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma

n.18

Brogin Camilla
ASD. Fighting School

n.19

Brogin Camilla ASD. Fighting School Veneto
Magagnoli Chiara ASD. Us Acli Santa Sabina Liguria
Sbardella Eleonora ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma Lazio
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC F Jr BMN -55

1

T2

5

2X2m

Pedrali Sara
ASD. Imperium

Ilieva Nikol Nikolaeva
Yama Arashi SSD. A RL.

n.20

Borraccino Raffaella
ASD. Dojang Rising Hwarang

n.21

Borraccino Raffaella ASD. Dojang Rising Hwarang Lombardia
Ilieva Nikol Nikolaeva Yama Arashi SSD. A RL. Emilia Romagna
Pedrali Sara ASD. Imperium Lombardia
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Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC F Jr BMN -70

1

T2

6

2X2m

Mulea Georgiana
ASD. Sparta

Mariano Allison
Club Europe Center ASD.

n.22

Fasano Gioia
Action Team ASD.

n.23

Fasano Gioia Action Team ASD. Piemonte
Mariano Allison Club Europe Center ASD. Veneto
Mulea Georgiana ASD. Sparta Lazio
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Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC F Sr BMN -55

1

T2

7

2X2m

Sporzon Sendy
Club Europe Center ASD.

Salucci Bianca
ASD. Travagliato Fighters

n.24

Casciotti Lavinia
ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma

n.25

Riccardi Luisa
ASD. Dream Art

Beggiato Angelica
Taekwondo Team Monselice ASD.

n.26

n.27

Beggiato Angelica Taekwondo Team Monselice ASD. Veneto
Casciotti Lavinia ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma Lazio
Riccardi Luisa ASD. Dream Art Lazio
Salucci Bianca ASD. Travagliato Fighters Lombardia
Sporzon Sendy Club Europe Center ASD. Veneto
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC F Sr BMN 70+

1

T2

8

2X2m

Compagno Giulia
Club Europe Center ASD.

Ilie Loredana Ramona
Action Team ASD.

n.28

Polizzi Maria Clara
Action Team ASD.

De Ponto Jessica
ASD. Punto Fitness

n.29

n.30

Compagno Giulia Club Europe Center ASD. Veneto
De Ponto Jessica ASD. Punto Fitness Trentino Alto Adige
Ilie Loredana Ramona Action Team ASD. Piemonte
Polizzi Maria Clara Action Team ASD. Piemonte
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